


POUR OVERS

Lemongrass & Lime Spritz

aperol * lemongrass & lime zest * soda ¢ cider
Raspberry Spritz

lillet » raspberry * soda  prosecco

Botanicus

gin ¢ violet * lemon thyme * tonic water  prosecco

Desert Fruit
tequila ¢ carpano dry ° lime ¢ ginger * aloe ice sphere

COCKTAILS

The Seasonal

Using ever-changing seasonal flavours and concepts. ask us for more details
Backyard Lemonade

ketel one vodka ¢ limoncello ¢ lemon juice * lemon myrtle syrup * pink salt * soda
Lychee & Elderflower Martini

ketel one vodka ¢ elderflower « lychee * lime

Burnt Pineapple Old Fashioned

burnt pineapple infused rum ¢ house made spiced syrup ¢ bitters

Fifty Shades of Glitter

ketel one vodka « hibiscus * rose * almond * prosecco * gold dust

Dawn Patrol

lemongrass infused hendricks ¢ pisco ¢ elderflower * mint * lime ¢ vanilla and
passionfruit foam

Boozy Yuzu
monkey shoulder ¢ yuzu e bitters * lemon oil

Popcorntini
pampero blanco ¢ kahlua ¢ salted caramel ¢ popcorn ¢ espresso * popcorn rim

French Peacock Jug to Share
tanqueray gin * pavan ¢ lemon © apple ¢ cranberry

Hibiscus Cooler Mocktail
lychee ¢ mint * rose * hibiscus

It’s Yuzu Raspberry Thyme Mocktail
yuzu & thyme syrup ¢ fresh raspberry ¢ lemon
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BEER AND CIDER

On Tap

XXXX Gold

Little Creatures

James Squire ‘150 Lashes’
Furphy

Heineken

Kirin

By the Bottle

James Boags

Iron Jack [Mid/Full]
Rogers

White Rabbit

White Rabbit

Stone & Wood ‘Cloud Catcher’
Peroni Leggera
Peroni Nastro Azzurro
Corona

Carolus Tripel

Carolus Classic

James Squire ‘Orchard Crush’

Lobo Apple

Lager

Pale Ale

Pale Ale
Refreshing Ale
Lager

Lager

Light Lager
Lager
Amber Ale
White Ale
Porter

Pale Ale
Lager
Lager
Lager
Blonde
Dark

Cloudy Cider
Apple Cider

Queensland
Western Australia
New South Wales
Victoria

Holland

Japan

Tasmania
Queensland
Western Australia
Victoria

Victoria

New South Wales
Italy

Italy

Mexico

Belgium

Belgium

New South Wales
South Australia
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BY THE GLASS

Sparkling & Champagne

nv Etichetta « Prosecco

nv Chandon ¢ Brut

nv Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label « Brut

White Wine
2019 Jim Barry ‘Watervale’ « Riesling

A4 2016 Famille ‘Hugel’ « Riesling

2018 Dalrymple « Sauvignon Blanc

\/ 2018 Michael Hall + Sauvignon Blanc

2018 Cape Mentelle * Sauvignon & Semillon
2019 Alma Mora * Pinot Grigio

2016 Vigna Senza Nome * Marsanne

2017 Te Mata Estate « Chardonnay

2015 Silver Palm ¢ Chardonnay

Rosé
2018 Rameau D’Or * Grenache & Cinsault

Red Wine
2019 Pike & Joyce ‘Rapide’ « Pinot Noir

2017 Hesketh ‘Small Parcels’ « Cabernet Sauvignon

2016 Harman’s Reserve

Cab Sauv & Cab Franc & Petit Verdot & Malbec

2018 Fincas las Moras » Malbec
2018 Kalleske “Moppa’ * Shiraz
2016 Cape Mentelle * Shiraz

VCORAVIN'
Reg 150ml | Lg 250ml

King Valley, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC
Reims, France

Clare Valley, SA
Alsace, France
Pipers River, TAS
Adelaide Hills, SA
Margaret River, WA
San Juan, Argentina
Heathcote, VIC
Hawkes Bay, NZ
California, USA

Provence, France

Adelaide Hills, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Wilyabrup, WA

San Juan, Argentina
Barossa Valley, SA
Margaret River, WA

12
16
27

Reg Lg
14 23
22 36
18 29
23 38
13 21
13 21
16 26
15 21
18 29

16 26

15 25
14 23
20 33

13 21
19 31
18 29



BY THE BOTTLE

Sparkling & Champagne

nv Etichetta « Prosecco

nv Paul Louis ¢ Blanc de Blancs

nv Seppelt ‘Original Sparkling’ * Shiraz

nv Chandon ¢ Brut

nv Ambal Cremant de Bourgogne * Brut Rosé
nv Moet et Chandon Imperial « Brut

nv Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label « Brut

nv Laurent Perrier « Cuvée Rosé

2009 Dom Perignon * Brut

Riesling

2018 Pizzini

2014 Avrtiste

2019 Jim Barry ‘Watervale’
2017 Gala Estate

2018 Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’
2014 Te Kairanga

2016 Cave De Beblenheim

Aromatic Varietals & Blends

2016 Vigna Senza Nome « Marsanne

2017 Rising, 'Field Blend' * Sem & Gewurtz & Chard
2019 Faber Vineyard * Verdelho

2017 Kir-Yianni, Paranga » White Macedonia

Sauvignon Blanc & Semillon

2018 Dalrymple » Sauvignon Blanc

2017 Cape Barren « Sauvignon Blanc

2018 Michael Hall « Sauvignon Blanc

2018 Horseshoe Gully * Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
2018 Cape Mentelle * Sauvignon Blanc & Semillon
2018 TaiNui * Sauvignon Blanc

2018 Dog Point * Sauvignon Blanc

2018 Cloudy Bay * Sauvignon Blanc

2018 Amisfield ¢ Sauvignon Blanc

King Valley, VIC
Loire Valley, France
Multi Regional, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC
Burgundy, France
Epernay, France
Reims, France
Tours-sur-Marne, Fr
Epernay, France

King Valley, VIC
Eden Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA
East Coast, TAS
Margaret River, WA
Martinborough, NZ
Alsace, France

Heathcote, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC
Swan Valley, WA
Naoussa, Greece

Pipers River, TAS
Lenswood, SA
Adelaide Hill, SA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Central Otago, NZ

55
60
75
88
90
118
130
265
420

64
57
70
88
63
74
62

78
72
62
62

88
64
115
60
68
54
99
84
75



Pinot Gris & Grigio

2017 Chard Farm « Pinot Gris

2019 Alma Mora ¢ Pinot Grigio

2018 Breganze Savardo ¢ Pinot Grigio

2018 Alois Lageder 'Cantina Riff' « Pinot Grigio

Chardonnay

2018 Paringa Estate
2017 Shaw & Smith M3
2017 Vasse Felix

2017 Te Mata Estate
2015 Silver Palm

Other Varietals
2018 Big Easy Radio ¢ Fiano & Vermentino
2017 Saint Clair Family Estate « Gruner Veltliner

Rosé
2018 Chaffey Bros. Not your Grandma's’
Grenache & Mourvedre
2018 Rameau D’Or « Grenache & Cinsault
2017 Cape Mentelle * Shiraz & Grenache & Tempranillo
2017 Redbrix * Alicante Bouschet

Pinot Noir & Gamay

2018 Kooyong ‘Massale’
2018 Endless ‘Valley & Hill’
2017 Yering Station ‘Village’
2019 Pike & Joyce ‘Rapide’
2018 Shaw & Smith

2018 Michael Hall

2018 Rabbit Ranch

Red Varietals & Blends

2017 La Linea « Mencia

2018 Gemtree ‘Gemstone’ « Merlot

2018 Fincas Las Moras * Malbec

2016 Bonacchi ¢ Gentilesco’ * Chianti

2017 Azienda Agricola Poliziano ‘Rosso di Montepulciano’
Sangiovese & Merlot

Central Otago, NZ
Mendoza, Argentina
Trentino, Italy

Alto Adige, Italy

Mornington, VIC
Adelaide Hills, SA
Margaret River, WA
Hawkes Bay, NZ
California, USA

Langhorne Creek, SA
Marlborough, NZ

Barossa Valley, SA

Provence, France
Margaret River, WA
Barossa Valley, SA

Mornington, VIC

Yarra Valley, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC
Adelaide Hills, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Central Otago, NZ

Adelaide Hills, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
San Juan, Argentina
Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, Italy

80
56
72
68

96
99
115
76
99

62
72

62

70
74
77

95
52
78
74
106
130
90

82
52
62
68
92



Cabernet Sauvignon & Blends
2017 Hesketh ‘Small Parcels’
2013 Oliver’s Taranga ‘DJ Reserve’
2014 IPM ‘Left Bank’
2016 Harmans ‘Reserve’
Cab Sauv & Cab Franc & Petit Verdot & Malbec
2016 Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’
2017 Te Mata Estate ‘Awatea’ « Cabernet Merlot
2015 Lavau Cotes du Rhone Village

Shiraz & Blends

2018 Kay Brothers ‘Basket Press’

2008 Mitchell McNicol

2015 Mountadam Patriarch’

2018 Teusner ‘The Wark Family’

2018 Kalleske ‘Moppa’

2016 John Duval ‘Plexus’ * GSM

2009 Torbreck ‘The Descendant’ « Shiraz & Viognier
2018 Horseshoe Gully

2016 Cape Mentelle

2018 Willowbridge ‘Dragonfly’

2017 Craggy Range 'Gimblett Gravels' * Syrah
2016 Saint Joseph ‘Preface’ * Syrah

Dessert Wine
2018 Maragliano ‘La Caliera’ » Moscato d’Asti (750ml)
2015 Chateau Roumieu * Sauv & Semillon (375ml)

Fortified

nv Campbells ¢ Topaque

nv Campbells « Muscat

nv Alvear PX 1927 « Pedro Ximinez

nv Galway Pipe 12 y/o * Grand Tawny

2013 Ramos Pinto Late Bottled Vintage « Port

Coonawarra, SA 65
McLaren Vale, SA 157
Mudgee, NSW 70
Wilyabrup, WA 98
Margaret River, WA 212
Hawkes Bay, NZ 115

Cotes Du Rhone, France 77

McLaren Vale, SA 98
Claire Valley, SA 159
Eden Valley, SA 128
Barossa Valley, SA 83
Barossa Valley, SA 94
Barossa Valley, SA 110
Barossa Valley, SA 305
Margaret River, WA 64
Margaret River, WA 88
Ferguson Valley, WA 60
Hawkes Bay, NZ 120
Rhone Valley, France 190
gls btl
Piemonte, Italy 15 75
Sauternes, France 15 60
Rutherglen, VIC 13
Rutherglen, VIC 13
Montilla, Spain 15
Langhorne Creek, SA 15
Douro, Portugal 16



SPIRITS

Vodka

Ketel One

Zubrowka

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Belvedere ‘Smogory Forest” « Single Estate

Gin

Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Hayman Sloe
Hendricks

Martin Millers
Tanqueray ‘Sevilla’
Distillery Botanica
Gin Mare
Tanqueray Ten
Koval « Barrel Aged

Tequila & Mezcal & Sotol

1800 Silver

1800 Coconut

1800 Afiejo

Monte Alban * Mezcal

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Hacienda De Chihuahua ‘Crema’  Sotol
Don Julio Afiejo

Del Maguey Vida ‘Single Village’ « Mezcal
Hacienda De Chihuahua Bianco « Sotol
Patron XO

Holland
Poland
Poland
France
Poland

England
England
England
Scotland
England
England
Australia
Spain
England
USA

Mexico

Mexico

Mexico

Oaxaca, Mexico
Mexico

Mexico

Chihuahua, Mexico
Mexico

Oaxaca, Mexico
Chihuahua, Mexico
Mexico

12
13
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14
15

12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
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12
13
13
13
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15
16
16



Rum

Pampero Blanco

Pampero Afiejo

Bundaberg

Gosling’s Black Seal
Diplomatico Planas
Matusalem 15yr Gran Reserva
Diplomatico Reserva

Spiced Rum

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Kraken Black Spiced

Sailor Jerry

Bourbon & Rye
Bulleit Bourbon
Makers Mark
Jack Daniels
Bulleit Rye
Woodford Reserve
Rittenhouse Rye

Brandy & Cognac

Hennessy VS « Cognac
Metaxa 12* « 12yr Brandy
Remy Martin VSOP « Cognac
Hennessy VSOP « Cognac
Remy Martin Club » Cognac
Hennessy XO « Cognac

Blended Whisky

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Canadian Club

Jameson

Monkey Shoulder

Chivas Regal

Koval « Four Grain
Kamitaka « Sake Finish
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Venezuela
Venezuela

Australia

Bermuda

Venezuela
Dominican Republic
Venezuela

Caribbean
Caribbean
Caribbean

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

France
Greece
France
France
France
France

Scotland
Canada
Ireland
Scotland
Scotland
USA
Japan
Scotland

12
12
12
12
13
15
17

12
12
12

12
12
12
14
14
16

12
14
16
18
22
36

12
12
12
12
13
16
17
32



Malt Whisky

Aberlour

Glenfiddich 12yr

Glenmorangie 10yr

Laphroaig 10yr

Talisker 10yr

The Sexton

Starward * Wine Cask

Tamdhu 10yr

The Balvenie 12yr * ‘Doublewood’
Talisker * Distiller’s Reserve
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte 10yr
Lagavulin 16yr

Lagavulin « Double Matured
Kurayoshi 8yr ¢ ‘Pure Malt’
Glenmorangie 18yr

Invergordon 50yr * ‘The Sovereign’

Highlands
Speyside
Highlands
Islay
Skye
Ireland
Australia
Speyside
Speyside
Skye
Islay

Islay

Islay
Japan
Highlands
Highlands
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13
13
14
14
14
15
16
16
17
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18
19
21
22
76



